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To the Newcomer 
This  meeting  list  is  dedicated  to  you  and  is  produced  to  help  you  find
meetings throughout the Society of Indian Region. The information in this
book was as accurate as possible at the time of printing. Sometimes
groups have to move or change their time. If you go to a listed meeting
and it is not there, go to another meeting. If you can, please call our
office  at:  +919891122nnnn,  so  that  we  can  correct  our  meeting  list  for
future printings. At Narcotics Anonymous, YOU are the most important
person. 
 

We Do Recover 
 “When at the end of the road we find that we can no longer function as a
human being, either with or without drugs, we all face the same dilemma.
What is there to do? There seems to be this alternative: Either to go on as
best we can to the bitter ends - Jails, Institution, or Death - or find a new
way to live. In years gone by, very few addicts had this last choice. Those
who  are  addicted  today  are  more  fortunate.  For  the  first  time  in  man's
entire history, a simple way has been proving itself in the lives of many
addicts.  It  is  a  simple  spiritual,  (not  religious)  program  known  as
NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS.”
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The Twelve Steps

1. We admitted that we were powerless over
our addiction, that our lives had become
unmanageable.

2. We came to believe that a Power greater
than ourselves could restore us to sanity. 

3. We made a decision to turn our will and our
lives over to the care of God as we
understood Him. 

4. We made a searching and fearless moral
inventory of ourselves. 

5. We admitted to God, to ourselves, and to
another human being the exact nature of
our wrongs. 

6. We were entirely ready to have God remove
all these defects of character. 

7. We humbly asked Him to remove our
shortcomings. 

8. We made a list of all persons we had
harmed and became willing to make amends
to them all. 

9. We made direct amends to such people
wherever possible, except when to do so
would injure them or others. 
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10. We continued to take personal inventory
and when we were wrong promptly admitted
it. 

11. We sought through prayer and meditation to
improve our conscious contact with God as
we understood Him, praying only for
knowledge of His will for us and the power to
carry that out. 

12. Having had a spiritual awakening as a result
of these steps, we tried to carry this
message to addicts, and to practice these
principles in all our affairs.  

Page 33

Name Phone Number

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



Page 32

10. Narcotics Anonymous has no opinion on
outside issues; hence the NA name ought
never be drawn into public controversy.

11. Our public relations policy is based on
attraction rather than promotion; we need
always maintain personal anonymity at the
level of press, radio, and films.

12. Anonymity is the spiritual foundation of all
our Traditions, ever reminding us to place
principles before personalities.
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Meeting Format Legend

BEG (Beginners) This meeting is focused on the needs of new members of NA.
BL (Bi-Lingual) This Meeting can be attended by speakers of English and another language.
BT (Basic Text) This meeting is focused on discussion of the Basic Text of Narcotics

Anonymous.
C (Closed) This meeting is closed to non-addicts. You should attend only if you believe that

you may have a problem with substance abuse.
DISC (Discussion) This meeting invites participation by all attendees.
IP (Informational Pamphlet) This meeting is focused on discussion of one or more

Informational Pamphlets.
JFT (Just for Today) This meeting is focused on discussion of the Just For Today text.
O (Open) This meeting is open to addicts and non-addicts alike. All are welcome.
VAR (Format Varies) This meeting has a format that changes for each meeting.
SPK (Speaker) This meeting is lead by a speaker, then opened for participation by attendees.
SWG (Step Working Guide) This meeting is focused on discussion of the Step Working Guide

text.
STEP (Step) This meeting is focused on discussion of the Twelve Steps of NA.
TOP (Topic) This meeting is based upon a topic chosen by a speaker or by group conscience.
TRAD (Tradition) This meeting is focused on discussion of the Twelve Traditions of NA.
W (Women) This meeting is meant to be attended by women only.
WC (Wheelchair) This meeting is wheelchair accessible.
LIT (Literature Study) Approved N.A. Books
QA (Questions & Answers) A topic is chosen from suggestions placed into a basket.
ENG (English speaking) This Meeting can be attended by speakers of English.
VM (Virtual Meeting) Meets Virtually
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Abohar
Mo
n

16:00 Freedom Group, Nehru Park, Near Senior Secondary School, Abohar, PUN, 152116 (C)

Th
u

16:00 Freedom Group, Nehru Park, Near Senior Secondary School, Abohar, PUN, 152116 (C)

Ahmedabad
Su
n

20:00 Light House Group, St. Xavier Social Service, Gazebo, Ground Floor, Opp St Loyola School
(Call - 9898054640), Ahmedabad, Gujrat, 380009 (C,O)

Th
u

19:30 Narcotics Anonymous Meeting, St xavier social service. Opp gate of St loyola School,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009 (O)

AMRITSAR
Mo
n

17:30 Gratitude Group Of NA Amritsar, Room No. 9 Government Drug De-Addiction &
Rehabilitation Center, Circular Road Medical Enclave, AMRITSAR, PUN, 143001 (C)

Fr
i

17:30 Gratitude Group Of NA Amritsar, Room No. 9 Government Drug De-Addiction &
Rehabilitation Center, Circular Road Medical Enclave, AMRITSAR, PUN, 143001 (C)

Amritsar
We
d

17:00 Vishwash Group, Prem Ashram Primery School, Near Beri Gate, beri gate, Amritsar, PUN,
143006 (O,C,BT)

Sa
t

17:00 Vishwash Group, Prem Ashram Primery School, Near Beri Gate, beri gate, Amritsar, PUN,
143006 (O,BEG,BT)

ASANSOL
Su
n

18:30 GROUP OF WISDOM, SACRED HEART PRESBYTERY,BISHOPS HOUSE, NEAR GIRJA MORE,
GT ROAD, ASANSOL, WB, 713301 (C)

Tu
e

18:30 GROUP OF WISDOM, SACRED HEART PRESBYTERY,BISHOPS HOUSE, NEAR GIRJA MORE,
GT ROAD, ASANSOL, WB, 713301 (C) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

We
d

18:30 GROUP OF WISDOM, SACRED HEART PRESBYTERY,BISHOPS HOUSE, NEAR GIRJA MORE,
GT ROAD, ASANSOL, WB, 713301 (C)

Fr
i

18:30 GROUP OF WISDOM, SACRED HEART PRESBYTERY,BISHOPS HOUSE, NEAR GIRJA MORE,
GT ROAD, ASANSOL, WB, 713301 (C) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Badasankha Puri
Su
n

20:00 WARRIORS GROUP, Rani Shati Mandap, Near-A1 Medicine Store, Badasankha Puri,
Odisha, 752002 (C)

Bahadurgarh
Su
n

18:30 Healthy Life Group, Maharaja Agersen Dharamshala, Railway Station Road, Kath Mandi,
Bahadurgarh, Haryana, 124507 (O)

Balasore
Su
n

11:30 Sand City Den Group, B.R.E.T Conferrence Hall Station Square, Balasore, Station Square,
Balasore, ORI, 750001 (C,SPK)

Th
u

18:30 Reality Den Group, Vivekananda Sikhya Kendra, Balasore (C)

Bandel
Su
n

18:30 Nabajanma Group, Bandel bazar para more, Bandel, Hooghly, Near Bandel Station,
Bandel bazar para more, Bandel, WB, 712123 (C,SPK) Bandel Bazar para more near bandel
railway station ,bandel ,Hooghly
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The Twelve Traditions

1. Our common welfare should come first;
personal recovery depends on NA unity.

2. For our group purpose there is but one
ultimate authority— a loving God as He may
express Himself in our group conscience.
Our leaders are but trusted servants; they
do not govern.

3. The only requirement for membership is a
desire to stop using.

4. Each group should be autonomous except in
matters affecting other groups or NA as a
whole.

5. Each group has but one primary purpose—to
carry the message to the addict who still
suffers.

6. An NA group ought never endorse, finance,
or lend the NA name to any related facility
or outside enterprise, lest problems of
money, property, or prestige divert us from
our primary purpose.

7. Every NA group ought to be fully self-
supporting, declining outside contributions.

8. Narcotics Anonymous should remain forever
nonprofessional, but our service centers
may employ special workers.

9. NA, as such, ought never be organized, but
we may create service boards or
committees directly responsible to those
they serve.
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Taran Taran
Su
n

17:00 We Conect Group, Patvar Khana Valtoha, Taran Taran, PUN, 143419

Tarn Taran
Tu
e

17:00 Grace Of God Group, Civil Hospital, Patti, Tarn Taran, PUN, 143416 (C)

Fr
i

17:00 Grace Of God Group, Civil Hospital, Patti, Tarn Taran, PUN, 143416 (C)

Thane West, Mumbai
Su
n

23:30 Action Group, St. John the Baptist School, Opp. Talao Pali, Jambli Naka, Thane West,
Mumbai, MAH, 400601 (C)

Yamunanagar
We
d

18:00 NA Helping Hand, GNG Girls College, Near Santpura Gurdwara, Yamunanagar, Haryana,
135001 (C)

Zira
Su
n

17:00 Road To Recovery Group Zira, Bajrang Bhawan School, Zira, Pun, 142047 (C)

Th
u

17:00 Road To Recovery Group Zira, Bajrang Bhawan School, Zira, Pun, 142047 (C)
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Th
u

18:30 Nabajanma Group, Bandel bazar para more, Bandel, Hooghly, Near Bandel Station,
Bandel, WB, 712123 (C,SPK) Bandel

Bangalore
Su
n

19:00 New Awakening Group, St. Anthony Friary Church, Opposite SSS Spring Factory. Near
Madiwala Checkpost, 85 Hosur Road, Madivala, Bangalore, KAR, 560027 (O,VAR)

Tu
e

19:00 Jyothi Group, Crest Centre, 3rd Cross Kasturi Nagar, Bangalore, KAR, 560084 (C,VAR)

We
d

19:00 Reality Group, Don Bosco Provincial house 555, Milton Street, Bangalore, KAR, 560005
(C,VAR)

Fr
i

19:00 Jyothi Group, Crest Centre, 3rd Cross, Bangalore, KAR, 560084 (O,VAR)

Fr
i

19:00 Vision of Hope Group, St. Mark's cathedral church Hall, Convention Centre, behing
Koshy's Restaurant, Off: St. Mark's Road, No. 1 M G Road, Bangalore, KAR, 560001 (O,VAR)

Sa
t

19:00 Navjeevana Group, Carmel Convent School, 6, East End Main Road, Jayanagar,
Bangalore, KAR, 560041 (C,O,VAR)

Sa
t

19:00 Reality Group, Don Bosco Provincial house, 555, Cooke Town, Milton Street, Bangalore,
KAR, 560005 (O,VAR)

Bankura
Su
n

18:30 God Talk's Group, Rabindra Sarani, Near Hardik Hospital, Bankura, West Bengal, 722101
(O,SPK) Bankura

We
d

18:30 God Talk's Group, Rabindra Sarani, Near Hardik Hospital, Bankura, West Bengal, 722101
(O,SPK) Bankura

BARASAT
Mo
n

19:00 Steps Group, Kalyankrit club (near Citymall barasat duckbunglow more,sharma cinema
hall), KRISHNANAGAR ROAD, BARASAT, WB (SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

We
d

19:00 NABODOY GROUP, KALYANKRIT CLUB, DUCKBANGALOW MORE,CITY MALL, NEAR SHARMA
CINEMA HALL, KRISHNANAGAR ROAD, BARASAT, WB (C,DISC)

Baripada
Tu
e

18:30 SIMILIPAL TIGER DEN GROUP, M.K.C High School, M.K.C High Schoo, Baripada, Odisha,
757001

BARRACKPORE
Tu
e

19:00 Akankha Group, Harijan primary school, Beside Ichapur 1no: platform, Barrackpore-
Ichapur, BARRACKPORE, WB (C,DISC,SPK) ICHAPUR

Barrackpore
Th
u

19:15 God's Gift Group, Titagarh Arya Vidyalaya HS, 8 B.T Road, Barrackpore, WB, 700119 (C)

Batala
Su
n

17:00 Aastha Group, Veer Haqiqat Rai Smadh, Near Hansli Bridge, Batala, PUN, 143505 (C)

Tu
e

18:00 Aastha Group, Veer Haqiqat Rai Smadh, Near Hansli Bridge, Batala, PUN, 143505 (C)

Bathinda
Su
n

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)
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Mo
n

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

Tu
e

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

We
d

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

Th
u

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

Fr
i

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

Sa
t

17:00 Road To Recovery Group, Bathinda, Red Cross Bhawan, Civil Lines, Bathinda, PUN,
151005 (C)

Belda
We
d

18:30 Pratyabartan Group, Vivek Sampriti Kutir, Deuli, Hospital Road, Belda, West Bengal,
721424 (O,SPK)

Berhampur
Su
n

11:15 Pragati Group, Lethel Mondop, 39,Nirmal Dutta Lane, Ghatbandor, Khagra, Berhampur,
WB, 742103 (C,SPK) Berhampur

We
d

18:00 Silk City Den Group, Nurture International School, near Mango Market, Nilakantheswar
Temple, Berhampur, ORI, 760002 (C,SPK)

Berhampur Ganjam
Su
n

09:00 SACRED DEN, OSTA Madhyamik School Sangha, Prem Nagar 7th Line, Berhampur Ganjam,
Odisha, 760002 (C)

Fr
i

09:00 SACRED DEN, OSTA Madhyamik School Sangha, Prem Nagar 7th Line, Berhampur Ganjam,
Odisha, 760002 (C)

Bhubaneswar
Su
n

11:00 Sweet Den Group, Utkal University Psychology Department, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar,
Odisha, 751004 (C)

Mo
n

18:30 Freedom Den Group, YMCA Building, Near Nayapalli Kalyan Mandap, Plot No A/121, Unit
8, Bhubaneswar, ORI, 751012 (C,STEP,TRAD)

Tu
e

19:00 New Dawn Group, Unit-6, Durga Puja Mandap,, Back side of Capital Hospital, Peerwelfare
Trust, Unit 6, Bhubaneswar, ORI, 751002 (C,SPK)

We
d

18:30 Group Of Gratitude, The Mother Public School,, Lane-2 Jagannath Vihar, Bhubaneswar,
Odisha, 751010 (C)

Th
u

19:00 Serene Den Group, Municipality Recreation Club, Kharavela Nagar, Unit 3, Bhubaneswar,
ORI, 751001 (C,SPK)

Fr
i

18:30 Holy Den Group, M B S Public School, Unit – 9,, Near- Housing Board Office.
Bhubaneswar., Bhubaneswar, ORI, 751004 (C)

Sa
t

18:30 Divine Den Group, Sunrise Club, Near Garage Chowk, Old Town, Bhubaneswar, ORI,
751002 (C,SPK)

Bishnupur
Su
n

18:30 Desire Group, Krisnagang Rathtala, Bishnupur, West Bengal, 722122 (O,SPK)

Th
u

18:30 Desire Group, Krisnagang Rathtala, Bishnupur, West Bengal, 722122 (O,SPK)
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Sirhind
Su
n

17:00 Never Alone Group, Gaushala Shamshan Ghat, Near Railway Fatak, Sirhind, PUN, 140406

Sonada
Tu
e

16:00 Shelter for Survival, Scots Mission Junior School, Sonada, WB, 734209 (C)

Th
u

16:00 Shelter for Survival, Scots Mission Junior School, Sonada, WB, 734209 (C)

Sa
t

16:00 Shelter for Survival, Scots Mission Junior School, Sonada, WB, 734209 (C)

SOUTH 24 PGS.
Mo
n

19:00 MINDSET GROUP, RAIL MAIDAN KISHORE SANGHA CLUB, RAIL MAIDAN KISHORE SANGHA
CLUB, SOUTH 24 PGS., WB (C)

Th
u

19:00 MINDSET GROUP, RAIL MAIDAN KISHORE SANGHA CLUB, RAIL MAIDAN KISHORE SANGHA
CLUB, SOUTH 24 PGS., WB (C)

South Mumbai
Su
n

19:00 Sunday Special Group, Anza High School Gloria Church, Opposite Railway Station Byculla
(E), South Mumbai, MAH, 400027 (C)

Mo
n

19:30 Gratitude Group, St.Sebastian High School, Behind SK Patil Udyan, Dabul, Charni Road,
South Mumbai, MAH, 400002 (O)

Tu
e

19:30 Jeevan Jyoti Group, St. Ignatius High School, Near Arthur Road Jail, Saatrasta, South
Mumbai, MAH, 400011 (C)

We
d

19:30 Gateway Group, Holy Name High School, Near Regal Cinema, 5 Convent Street, South
Mumbai, MAH, 400001 (C)

Th
u

19:30 Gratitude Group, St.Sebastian High School, Behind SK Patil Udyan, Dabul, Charni Road,
South Mumbai, MAH, 400002 (O)

Fr
i

19:30 Gateway Group, Holy Name High School, Near Regal Cinema, 5 Convent Street, South
Mumbai, MAH, 400001 (C)

Fr
i

19:30 Jeevan Jyoti Group, St. Ignatius High School, Near Arthur Road Jail, SaatRasta, South
Mumbai, MAH (C)

Sundar Nagar Mandi
Su
n

11:00 Wisdom of Growth Group, Nagar Parishad office Ner Chowk, Sundar Nagar Mandi, HP,
175008 (C)

Suri
Su
n

16:00 Group of Surrender, Mohor Restaurant ,Hatzan Bazar,Suri-Bolpur Road,Suri, Hatzan
Bazar,Suri-Bolpur Road, Suri, WB, 731102 (C)

Tamluk
Su
n

17:00 Reality Group, Byabattar hat, Near Forest Gate, Tamluk, West Bengal, 721648 (O,SPK)

Fr
i

17:00 Reality Group, Byabattar hat, Near Forest Gate, Tamluk, West Bengal, 721648 (O,SPK)

Tapovan, Rishikesh
Sa
t

17:00 Realm of Recovery Group (Rishikesh), Sang Rachna Commune Space, Near Rishikesh
Vinyasa Yoga School, Tapovan, Rishikesh, Uttrakhand, 249192 (O)
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We
d

19:00 Revival Group, Presentation Church Campus, 23, Jani Jhan Khan Road, Royapettah, TAM,
600014 (C,VAR)

Salem
Su
n

17:00 God Well Group, Corporation Middle School, Trichy Branch Rd, Salem, TAM, 636002 (C)

Fr
i

19:00 New Way Group, Holy Cross School Ground, Kandasamy Pudur, Salem, TAM, 636014 (C)

Sangrur
Tu
e

18:00 Azaad Group, Little Flowers School, Sangrur, PUN, 148001 (C)

Th
u

18:00 Azaad Group, Little Flowers School, Sangrur, PUN, 148001 (C)

Secunderabad
We
d

19:00 Twin Cities Group, St Francis Girls High School, Near Manohar Talkies, St Francis Road,
Secunderabad, Andhra Pradesh, 500025 (C)

Th
u

19:00 Twin Cities Group, Holy Family High School, Secunderabad, Andhra Pradesh, 500015 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 Twin Cities Group, YMCA Basketball Court, Behind Narayanguda Police Station, YMCA X
Roads, Secunderabad, Andhra Pradesh, 500027 (C)

Shahdara
Su
n

18:00 Back to Life Group, St. Johns Academy,, Church Road, Jwala Nagar Chowk, Shahdara,
110032 (O)

Mo
n

19:00 Back to Life Group, St. John's Academy, 54/VIII, Church Road, Church Road, Jwala Nagar
Chowk,, Shahdara, Delhi, 110032 (O)

Shimla hills(H.P)
Fr
i

18:00 FOUNDATION GROUP, Municipal council office building, Chirgaon Road,Rohru, Helpline
no:-9736402164 - English/Hindi/punjabi, Chirgaon Road,Rohru,, Shimla hills(H.P), Himachal
Pradesh, 171207 (O)

Siliguri
Su
n

17:00 Meeting Makers Group, Laxmi Maya Primary School, Near Lions Eye Hospital, Siliguri,
WB (C)

Su
n

18:00 Rebirth Group, The Assembly of God Church, Near Anandaloke MRI, Gurung Basti More,
Siliguri, WB, 734001 (C)

Tu
e

17:00 We Do Recover, Sukna Forest Village Primary School, Sukna, Siliguri, WB, 734009 (C)

Sa
t

17:00 Asha Group (Women's meeting), Mangal Maity Bhawan, Siliguri, WB, 734001 (C)

Siolim
Mo
n

19:00 Goa, NA meeting, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No. 48
Ground Floor, Siolim, Goa, 403519 (C)

We
d

19:00 Goa, NA meeting, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No. 48
Ground Floor, Siolim, Goa, 403519 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Goa, NA meeting, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No. 48
Ground Floor, Siolim, Goa, 403519 (C)
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Bongaon , North 24 Parganas
Tu
e

18:30 Jagoran Group, Bongaon Police Station, Triangular Park, Chakdaha road, Bongaon North
24 Parganas, West Bengal, 743235 (O,SPK) Inside bongaon police station

Sa
t

18:30 Jagoran Group, Bongaon Police Station ,Triagular Park, Chakdha Road, Bongaon North 24
Parganas, West Bengal, 743235 (O,SPK) Inside bongaon police station

Bulandshar
Fr
i

17:00 Ichchukta Group, Shivcharan Inter College, Near Kaala Aam Chauraha, Bulandshar, Uttar
Pradesh, 203001 (O)

Burdwan
Tu
e

18:00 Humble Group, Good Shade Road,Back gate of panthasala Burdwan, Good Shade Road,
Burdwan, West Bengal, 713101 (O,DISC,SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED FOR UNCERTAIN
PERIOD

Fr
i

17:30 Humble Group, Good Shade Road,Back gate of panthasala Burdwan, Good Shade Road,
Burdwan, West Bengal, 713101 (O,DISC,SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED FOR UNCERTAIN
PERIOD

Chakala Andheri East
We
d

19:30 Ashankur Group, Holy Family Church, Chakala, Ashankur Hall, Andheri-Kurla Road,
Chakala Andheri East, MAH, 400093 (C)

CHAKDAHA
Fr
i

19:00 COURAGE GROUP, RAJAN PALLY, OPP. OF RELIANCE TRENDZ, CHAKDAHA,NADIA,
CHAKDAHA, WB, 741222 (C)

Chandigarh
Su
n

18:00 New Path Group, Catholic Church, Near Market, Sector 19A, Chandigarh, CHA, 160019
(O,VAR)

Mo
n

18:30 Gratitude Group, Lajpat Rai Bhawan, Near Petrol Pump, Sector 15, Chandigarh, CHA,
160015 (O,VAR)

Tu
e

18:30 Chosen Ones Group, St Stephen's School, Sector-45, Chandigarh, CHA, 160011 (C,VAR)

Th
u

18:30 New Path Group, Catholic Church, Near Market, Sector 19A, Chandigarh, CHA, 160019
(O,VAR)

Fr
i

18:30 Gratitude Group, Lajpat Rai Bhawan, Near Petrol Pump, Sector 15, Chandigarh, CHA,
160015 (O,VAR)

Sa
t

18:30 Serene Group, St. Stephen's School, Sector 45-B, Chandigarh, Chandigarh, 160047
(C,VAR)

Chennai
Su
n

19:30 Miracle Marina Group, Balfour Road, Chennai, TAN, 600010 (C)

Mo
n

19:00 Grace of the Millennium Group, CSI Zion Church, Next to Chintadripet Police Station, 96
Arunachalam Street, Chennai, TAM, 600002 (C,DISC,WC)

Mo
n

19:00 Reality Group, CSI - Good Shepherd Church, Velachery-Taramani 100 Feet Road, Chennai,
TAM, 600042 (C,TOP)

Tu
e

19:00 Self Help Group, Community Serivce Center, Nagappa Motors, 17 Balfour Road, Chennai,
TAM, 600010 (C,DISC)

We
d

19:00 Staying Clean Group, Saint Lourdes Church, 29 Paper Mills Road, Chennai, TAM, 600011
(O)
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We
d

19:30 Down To Earth Group, Vallal Illam, Vanuvampet, Madipakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,
600088 (O)

Th
u

19:00 Hill Top Recovery Group, Prayer Hall, Saint Thomas Mount (tope of the hill), Chennai,
TAM 600016, Chennai, TAM, 600016 (C)

Th
u

19:00 Keep It Simple Group, Saint Joseph's Boys High School, Opposite Veterinary College, 31,
Vepery High Road, Chennai, TAM, 600007 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 Back To Basics Group, St. Sebastin Church, Rajendra Prasad Road, Chennai, TAM,
600016 (C)

Fr
i

19:00 Self Help Group, 11/6, Balfour Road, Chennai, TAM, 600010 (C)

Sa
t

18:30 New Attitude Group, Saint Andrews Church, 123 Kalathiappa Street, Chennai, TAM,
600012 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Turning Point, Arul Kadal, Karpagam Avenue, Raja Annamalai Puram, Chennai, Tamil
Nadu, 600028 (O)

Chikka Banaswadi
Su
n

19:00 Tejas Group, Crest Counselling Centre, near CMR College, Kasturi Nagar, Chikka
Banaswadi, Karnataka, 560043

Cuttack
Su
n

18:30 Loving Group, Mission School, Mission Road, Cuttack, ORI, 753001 (C)

Tu
e

18:00 Action Den Group, Bastori Matha Badhai Sahi, Buxi Bazar, Cuttack, ORI, 753001 (C)

We
d

18:00 Bright Den Group, Nisa Mukti Sangathan, Khan Nagar Balighat, Khan Nagar, Cuttack, ORI,
753001 (C,SPK)

CUTTACK
Fr
i

20:00 INDEPENDENCE GROUP, Bijaya Gobind Bhavan, Dolamundai, Cuttack-1, CUTTACK,
Odisha (C)

Darjeeling
Su
n

17:00 Living Clean, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road, Darjeeling, WB, 734201 (C)

Mo
n

16:00 Whispers of Recovery Group, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road, Darjeeling, WB, 734201 (C,O)

Tu
e

16:00 Freedom Group, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road, Darjeeling, WB, 734201 (C)

We
d

16:00 Darjeeling 4pm Group, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road, Darjeeling, WB, 734201 (C)

Th
u

16:00 Lifeline Group, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road, Darjeeling, WB (C)

Fr
i

16:00 Higher Grace, Hayden Hall, Darjeeling, WB, 734201 (C)

Sa
t

17:00 Lifeline Group, Hayden Hall, Ladenla Road,, Darjeeling, WB (C)

Dehradun
Su
n

11:00 Freedom Group, Aasra trust, Next to Kaycee Public School, Dehradun, Uttrakhand,
248001 (C)
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Pune
Su
n

11:00 Saahas Group, Lal Bahadur Shastri School PMC School No.14, Next to Congress Bhuvan,
Shivaji Navar, Pune, 411005 (O)

Mo
n

19:30 Nursery Group, Father Thomas Barco’s Hall, Near St. Vincent School, Camp, Shivaji
Market, Pune, MAH, 411001 (C)

Tu
e

19:30 Saahas Group, Don Bosco Youth Centre, Koregoan Park, Next to St. Mira's College, Pune,
MAH, 411042 (C)

We
d

19:30 Phoenix Group, Don Bosco Youth Centre, Next to St.Mira's College, Koregaon Park, Pune,
MAH, 411001 (O,JFT,TOP)

Th
u

19:30 Saahas Group, Ground floor, Indira Gandhi School No. 87B, Aundh, Pune, MAH, 411007
(O)

Fr
i

19:30 Nursery Group, Father Thomas Barko Hall, Near St. Vincent School, Camp, Shivaji Market,
Pune, MAH, 411001 (C,WC)

Sa
t

19:30 Saahas Group, Don Bosco Youth Centre, Next to St.Mira's College, Koregaon Park, Pune,
MAH, 411001 (O,JFT,TOP)

Purnea Bihar
Su
n

17:00 Recovery Room group, station club, Purnea Bihar - Pritam +919475597769, Purnea Bihar
(BL)

Rajghat
Sa
t

16:00 Subarnarekha Loners' Den, Kiran ITI, Barunipadia, Rajghat, Odisha, 756030 (C)

Ramdas
Tu
e

16:00 I Cant We Can, Baba Budha Senior Sec School, Near Sub Teshil Ramdas, Ramdas,
Amritsar, 143603 (C)

RAMPURHAT
Su
n

19:00 RECYCLE GROUP, ROY ANUSHTHAN BHAWAN, NEAR RAIL GATE, BIRBHUM, RAMPURHAT,
WB (O,DISC,SPK)

RANAGHAT
Tu
e

19:00 We Can group, SHYAMALI CLUB, OUTSIDE RANAGHAT RAILWAY STATION PLATFORM NO.
3, IW MORE, RANAGHAT, WB, 741201 (C)

Sa
t

18:30 PROJANMA, BAGULA KAPOR MARKET, BAGULA KAPOR MARKET, RANAGHAT, WB (C)

Richards town
Mo
n

19:00 Down to Earth Group, Holy Ghost Parish Hall, Richards town, Bangalore, 560005

Rishikesh
Su
n

17:00 Realm of Recovery, UbEx Home, Kunjapuri Trek By Pass Ghugtyani, The Secret Waterfall
Road, Rishikesh, Uttarakhand, 249192 (C)

Su
n

17:00 Realm of Recovery Group, Sang Rachna Commune Space, Ahead to Deccon Vally Apt
Upper, Near Rishikesh Vinyasa Yoga School, Tapovan, Rishikesh, Uttrakhand, 249192 (O)

Sa
t

17:00 Realm of Recovery, UbEx Home, Kunjapuri Trek By Pass Ghugtyani, The Secret Waterfall
Road, Rishikesh, Uttarakhand, 249192 (C)

Royapettah
We
d

19:00 Revival @ Royapettah, Presentation Church, 23, Jani Jhan Khan Road, Royapettah,
Chennai, 600014 (C)
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Fr
i

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Fr
i

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Sa
t

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on
Zoom Platform

Sa
t

16:00 Love Care Group, Bhupindra Khalsa Sr. Sec. School, Near G.T Road, Punjab, 142001

Sa
t

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Sa
t

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on Zoom Platform

Sa
t

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Sa
t

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)

Sa
t

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on Zoom Platform

Sa
t

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Sa
t

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Sa
t

20:45 Grateful Heads, Virtual (C,VM)

Noida
Su
n

18:00 Hope and Strength Group, PKB75 Sector 122, PKB, Near Walk and Run, Noida, Uttar
Pradesh, 201316 (O,VAR) New Meeting, New Location

NORTH 24 PARAGANAS
Su
n

18:30 GROUP OF BLESSINGS, NABAJIBON BHATRI SANGHA, NEAR KANCHRAPARA RAILWAY
STATION, NORTH 24 PARAGANAS, WEST BENGAL (TOP)

Panchkula
We
d

18:30 Grace Group, Araya samaj bhawan, Sector 9, Panchkula, HR,

Sa
t

18:30 Grace Group, Araya samaj bhawan, Sector 9, Panchkula, HR,

Pathankot
Fr
i

17:00 NA Way Group, Govt. Senior Secondary School, Pathankot, PUN, 145025 (C)

Patiala
Su
n

17:00 Wisdom Group, Red Cross Society, Near Guruduwara Dukhniwaran Sahib, Patiala, PUN,
147001 (C)

Su
n

18:00 Vishwaas Group, Rasulpur Seda, Patiala, PUN, 147001
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Mo
n

18:30 Gratitude Group, Bannu School, Bannu School, Race Course, Dehradun, Uttarakhand,
248001 (C)

Th
u

18:00 Gratitude Group of NA, Gorkhali Sudhar Sabha, Near SBI Bank, Garhi Cantt, Dehradun,
Uttarakhand, 248003 (C)

Sa
t

18:00 Gratitude Group of NA, Gorkhali Sudhar Sabha, Near SBI Bank, Garhi Cantt, Dehradun,
Uttarakhand, 248003 (C)

Delhi
Su
n

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), delhi, Delhi (O,VM)

Su
n

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi, Delhi (O,VM)

Mo
n

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Virtual, Delhi (O,VAR,VM)

Mo
n

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Virtual, Delhi (O,VAR,VM)

Mo
n

18:30 Jiyo Zindagi Group, Aam Aadmi PolyClinic, 709, (Recently Premises Name Change to
Ayushman Arogya Mandir), Pocket-7, Sector-2, Rohini, Delhi, DEL, 110085 (O,VAR) Group
Meetings Will Remain Closed on Festivals & Govt. Holidays as Per Instructions by
Dispensary Officials.

Mo
n

19:00 Naveenta Group, St. Terresa Church, Sector-5, Pushp Vihar, Delhi, DEL, 110062 (C)

Mo
n

19:00 Sangam Group, Valmiki Mandir (Balmiki Mandir), Block - A, Community Centre, First Floor,
Sangam Park, Delhi, DEL, 110033 (O)

We
d

18:30 Jiyo Zindagi Group, Aam Aadmi Poly-Clinic, 709 (Recently Primises Name Changed to
Ayushman Arogya Mandir), Pocket-7, Sector-2, Rohini, Delhi, DEL, 110085 (O) Group
Meetings Will Remain Closed on Festivals & Govt. Holidays as Per Instructions by
Dispensary Officials.

We
d

19:00 Sangam Group, Community Cetre, Valmiki Mandir (Balmiki Mandir), Block - A, Sangam
Park, Ashok Vihar, Delhi, DEL, 1100033 (O)

Th
u

19:00 Back to Life Group, St. John's Academy, 54/VIII, Swami Shyamanand Marg, 715, Church
Road, Jwala Nagar Chowk, Delhi, DEL, 110032 (C)

Th
u

19:00 New Life Group, Shiv Mandir Gufawala, Lawrence Road Industrial Area, Near Seven Seas
Banquet Hall, Britannia Chowk, Delhi, DEL, 110035 (O)

Th
u

19:00 Sangam Group, Community Centre, First Floor, Near Valmiki Mandir (Balmiki Mandir),
Delhi, DEL, 110007 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 Naveenta Group, St. Terresa Church, Sector – 5, Pushp Vihar, Delhi, DEL, 110062 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Sangam Group, Community Centre, First Floor, Near Balmiki Mandir, Delhi, 110033 (O)

Dharamkot
Su
n

17:00 Reborn with Recovery Group, Nagar Council Dharamkot, Jalandhar Road, Dharamkot,
Punjab, 142042 (C)

Th
u

17:00 Reborn with Recovery Group, Nagar Council Dharamkot, Jalandhar Road, Dharamkot,
Punjab, 142042 (C)

Dhuri
Mo
n

18:00 We Can Group of Narcotics Anonymous, Library Opp Govt Senior Sec School, Benra,
Dhuri, Pun, 148024
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Th
u

18:00 We Can Group of Narcotics Anonymous, Library Opp Govt Senior Sec School, Benra,
Dhuri, Pun, 148024

Dinanagar
Su
n

17:00 Way Of Life Group Dinanagar, Govt Girls Sen Sec School, Dinanagar, PUN, 143531 (C)

Dum Dum
Tu
e

19:15 God's Will Group, DUM DUM CANTONMENT RAILWAY STATION, Dum Dum Cantonment,
Dum Dum, WB, 700065 (C) TEMPORARY ADDRESS

Durganagar
We
d

19:15 Sapath Group, Nityananda Free Primary School, Durganagar Station Road, Durganagar,
WB, 700065 (C,DISC,SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Durgapur
Mo
n

18:00 God Grace Group, St. Theresa's Church, City Centre, Durgapur, West Bengal, 713216
(O,SPK)

Th
u

18:00 God Grace Group, St. Theresa's Church, City Centre, Durgapur, West Bengal, 713216
(O,SPK)

Dwarka
Mo
n

19:00 Bonds of Recovery Group, Delhi Government Dispensary,, Road No. 203, Block - B,
Sector - 12, Dwarka, Delhi, 110078 (C)

We
d

19:00 Bonds of Recovery Group, Delhi Government Dispensary, Block - B, Road No. 203,
Sector - 12,, Dwarka, Delhi, 110078

Th
u

19:00 Bonds of Recovery Group, Delhi Government Dispensary, 47, Pocket - 8, Block - B, Road
No. 203, Dwarka, Delhi, 110078 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Bonds of Recovery Group, Delhi Government Dispensary, Road No. 203, Block - B,
Sector 12, Dwarka, Delhi, 110078 (O)

Erode
Mo
n

19:00 We Do Recover Group, First AG Church, Next to EDCC Bank, Erode, TAM, 638009

Faridabad
Su
n

19:00 New Beginning Group, Lawyers Chambers & District Session Court Building, Chamber
No.368, Lawyers Chamber Building, Sector - 12, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007 (C)

Mo
n

19:00 New Sky Group, Sky Lark Global School, 425, Sector-56A, Rajiv Colony, Faridabad,
Haryana, 121004 (O)

Tu
e

19:00 New Sky Group, Sky Lark Global School, 425, Sector - 56A, Rajiv Colony, Faridabad,
Haryana, 121004 (O)

We
d

19:00 New Beginnings Group, Lawyers Chambers & District Session Court, Chamber No.368,
Sector - 12, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007 (O)

Th
u

19:00 New Sky Group, Sky Lark Global School, 425, Rajiv Colony, Sector - 56A, Faridabad,
Haryana, 121004 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 New Beginnings Group, Lawyers Chamber & District Session Court, Chamber No. 368,
Sector - 12, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007 (O)

Sa
t

19:00 New Beginnings Group, Lawyers Chambers & District session Court Building, Chamber
No. 368, Sector - 12, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007 (C)
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We
d

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

We
d

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

We
d

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Th
u

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Th
u

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Th
u

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Th
u

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Th
u

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)

Th
u

19:00 Road to Recovery Group, Holy Ghost Church, Richards Park, Bangalore, 560005

Th
u

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Th
u

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Th
u

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Fr
i

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Fr
i

11:45 Group Of Trust, Ashok Nagar, Mondal Para, Opposite MandalPara Bus Stand, West
Bengal, 743711 (C,SPK,TOP)

Fr
i

12:00 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Fr
i

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Fr
i

17:30 Reality Group, Bethuadhari, catholic Church near forest gate, Opposite of Bethuadahari
Forest Main Gate, Bethuadahari, West Bengal, 741126 (C,SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Fr
i

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Fr
i

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)

Fr
i

19:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Fr
i

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

Fr
i

19:15 GRATITUDE, SUKCHAR KARMADAKSHA CHANDRACHUR VIDYAYATAN HIGH SCHOOL, 14
RAJA ROAD,PO. SUKCHAR, WB, 700115 (C)

Fr
i

19:30 Just For Today Recovery Group, Virtual (C,VM)
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Mo
n

19:00 Together We Can, Chandpara, Thakurnagar Road, North 24PGS, West Bengal, 743711
(C,TOP)

Mo
n

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting), Virtual, Delhi (O,VM)

Mo
n

19:30 Grateful Heads, Virtual (C,VM)

Mo
n

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Mo
n

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Tu
e

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on
Zoom Platform

Tu
e

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Tu
e

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on Zoom Platform

Tu
e

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Tu
e

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)

Tu
e

19:00 GROUP OF RECOVERY, SERAMPORE, NEAR MANICKTALA BUS STAND (C) TEMPORARILY
CLOSED

Tu
e

19:00 VISION OF HOPE GROUP, Stracey Memorial College, St. Marks Road, Kar, 560084 (C)

Tu
e

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting) (O,VM) Meeting on Zoom Platform

Tu
e

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Tu
e

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Tu
e

20:45 Ray of Hope Group Virtual (C,VM)

We
d

11:00 New Life Group & Jiyo Zindagi Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

We
d

11:30 Grateful Heads, Virtual (C,VM)

We
d

12:00 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

We
d

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

We
d

17:00 No Matter What Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM)

We
d

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

We
d

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)
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Faridkot
Sa
t

18:30 Hope & Strength Group, Mahatma Gandhi Primary School, Faridkot, PUN, 151203 (C)

Ferozepur Cantt
Th
u

17:00 AZAAD GROUP, Shri Guru Harkarishan Public School, Near Court Complex, Ferozepur
Cantt, Ferozepur Cantt, Pun, 152001 (C)

Gangtok
Tu
e

16:30 Samarpan Group, Happy Hours School, Near Lall Market, Lall Bazar Road, Gangtok, SIK,
737101 (C,VAR,SPK)

We
d

16:30 Flight To Freedom Group, Saint Thomas School, Opp High Court, National Highway 31A,
Gangtok, SIK, 737101 (C,TOP,WC)

Fr
i

16:30 Samarpan Group, Happy Hours School, Near Lall Market, Lall Bazar Road, Gangtok, SIK,
737101 (C,VAR,SPK)

Sa
t

16:30 Ekta Women's Group, Saint Thomas School, Opp High Court, National Highway 31A,
Gangtok, SIK, 737101 (C,W)

Sa
t

16:30 Flight To Freedom Group, Saint Thomas School, Opp High Court, National Highway 31A,
Gangtok, SIK, 737101 (C,DISC)

Garhshankar
Su
n

17:00 Navi Zindagi Group Of Narcotics Anonymous Garhshankar, Government Senior
Secondary School, Garhshankar, PUN, 144527 (C)

Th
u

17:00 Navi Zindagi Group Of Narcotics Anonymous Garhshankar, Government Senior
Secondary School, Garhshankar, PUN, 144527 (C)

Ghaziabad
Su
n

19:00 Gratitude Group, Bhagirathi Public School, Block - B, Sanjay Nagar, Sector - 23,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201017 (O)

We
d

19:00 Gratitude Group, Bhagirathi Public School, Block - B, Sector - 23, Sanjay Nagar,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201017 (O)

Goa
Mo
n

19:00 Clean Season, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No 4B,
Siolim, Goa, GOA, 403519 (C)

Tu
e

17:30 Living For Today Group, Our Lady of Merces Church, Classroom 1A, School Grounds,
Goa, Goa, 403708 (LIT,ENG) Only from November to April

We
d

19:00 Clean Season, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No 4B,
Siolim, Goa, GOA, 403519 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Clean Season, St. Francis Xavier's High And Higher Secondary School, Room No 4B,
Siolim, Goa, GOA, 403519 (C)

Gurdaspur
Mo
n

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)

Tu
e

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)

We
d

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)

Th
u

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)
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Fr
i

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)

Sa
t

17:00 The Chosen’s One Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, GOVT. SEN SEC SCHOOL BOYS,
Near Police Station, Gurdaspur, Pun, 143521 (C)

Gurugram
Mo
n

19:00 Steps to Serenity Group, Church of Immaculate Conception, 922, Near Kanhei, Sector -
45, Gurugram, Haryana, 122003 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 Steps to Serenity Group, Church of Immaculate Conception, 922, Sector - 45, Near
Kanhei, Gurugram, Haryana, 122003 (O)

Guwahati
Su
n

18:30 Higher Powered Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C)

Mo
n

19:00 Keep Coming Back Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C)

Tu
e

19:00 Keep Coming Back Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C)

We
d

18:30 Higher Powered Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C)

Th
u

19:00 Keep Coming Back Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C) First Thursday - Open Meeting

Sa
t

18:30 Higher Powered Group, St Joseph's Church, Ananda Ram Baruah Road, Guwahati,
Assam, 781001 (C)

HABRA
We
d

19:15 UNITY AND UNIFORMITY, ASUTOSH COLONY PRIMARY SCHOOL, NO. 1 RAIL GATE JIRAT
ROAD, HABRA, WB, 743263 (C) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Sa
t

19:15 UNITY AND UNIFORMITY, ASUTOSH COLONY PRIMARY SCHOOL, NO. 1 RAIL GATE JIRAT
ROAD, HABRA, WB, 743263 (C) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

Hanumangarh
Su
n

14:00 God Grace Group, Bhatner Fort, Hanumangarh Town, Hanumangarh, Rajasthan, 335513
(C)

Himachal Pradesh
Fr
i

16:00 Awakening group (New meeting) Bir - HP, contact Samir K - +91 70185 25723, Deer
Park Bir district Kangra Himachal Pradesh 176077, Himachal Pradesh, Himachal Pradesh,
176077 (O)

HOOGHLY
Su
n

19:00 GROUP OF UNITY, UJWAL SISHU UDYAN, SHIBTALA,BHADRAKALI,UTTARPARA, HOOGHLY,
WEST BENGAL, 712232 (C,TOP)

Tu
e

19:00 Ashar Alo Group, RAJBARI MATH, TARAKESHWAR, HOOGHLY, WB, 712410 (C,TOP) EVERY
MONTH FIRST WEEK AND LAST WEEK DISCUSSION MEETING.

Tu
e

19:00 GROUP OF UNITY, UJWAL SISHU UDYAN, SHIBTALA,BHADRAKALI,UTTARPARA, HOOGHLY,
WEST BENGAL, 712232 (C,TOP)

Fr
i

19:00 Nabajeebon Group, Choto satyabharati school, NABAGRAM KONNAGAR, HOOGHLY, WB
(C,DISC)

Sa
t

19:00 Ashar Alo Group, RAJBARI MATH,TARAKESHWAR, HOOGHLY, WB, 712410 (C,TOP) EVERY
MONTH FIRST WEEK AND LAST WEEK DISCUSSION MEETING.
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We
d

19:00 Chetna Group, St Columbus School, near Gole Market, Bhai Veer Singh Marg, New Delhi,
DEL, 110001 (O)

We
d

19:00 Survivors Group, Father Agnel School, Sqaudron Leader Mohinder Kumar Jain Marg, New
Delhi, DEL, 110049 (C,VAR,TOP,ENG)

Th
u

18:45 Winds of Change Group, Sahoday School, Block - C7, Near Aurobindo Market, Hauz Khas,
Safdarjung Development Area, New Delhi, DEL, 110016 (C,TOP)

Th
u

19:00 Samarpan Group, St. Columba's School, Near Gol Dakhana, Gol Market, Ashok Place, Bhai
Vir Singh Marg, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (C)

Fr
i

18:45 Down to Earth Group, Sahoday Senior Secondry School, Block - C7, Near Aurbindo
Market, Hauz Khas, Safdarjung Development Area, New Delhi, DEL, 110016 (O)

Fr
i

18:45 Freedom Group, Sacred Heart Cathedral Church, Opp. of Gurudwara Bangla Sahib, Ashok
Place, Yusuf Sadan, Basement,, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (C)

Fr
i

19:00 Navinta Group, Saint Teresa Church, Sector 5, Pushp Vihar, New Delhi, DEL, 110017 (C)

Fr
i

19:00 Stepping Forward Group, St. Columba's School, Ashok Place, Bhai Vir Singh Marg, Near
Gole Market, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (C,SWG,QA)

Fr
i

19:00 Survivors Group, Father Agnel School, Behind Gautam Nagar, Gautam Nagar, Sqaudron
Leader Mohinder Kumar Jain Marg, New Delhi, DEL, 110049 (C,VAR,TOP,ENG)

Sa
t

19:00 Chetna Group, St Columba's School, Ashok Place, Bhai Veer Singh Marg, Near Gol Market,
New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (C)

NO DATA
Su
n

11:00 Namratha Group, Crest Centre, 3rd Cross Kasturi Nagar, Bangalore, 560043 (C)

Su
n

12:00 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Su
n

16:00 NA Recovering Family of Jaigoan, Jaigoan RAMGOAN WEST BENGAL, WEST BENGAL
(BEG)

Su
n

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Su
n

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Su
n

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)

Su
n

19:00 Wings of Freedom Group (Virtual Meeting), Delhi (O,VM) Meeting on Zoom Platform

Su
n

20:00 Silver Lining, Virtual Nepali Meet (C,VM)

Su
n

20:30 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Mo
n

12:00 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Mo
n

17:00 NA PUNJAB, Virtual (C,VM)

Mo
n

18:30 UNITY GROUP OF CHD, Virtual (C,VM)

Mo
n

18:45 NA Jammu Virtual Meet, Virtual (C,VM)
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Fr
i

19:30 New Image Group, Mahanagarpalika Municipal School, Vasai Road Railway Station
(West), Near ST Stand, MUMBAI, MAH (C)

Fr
i

19:30 New Life Group, St. Anne's School, Opposite Uncle’s Kitchen, Orlem Malad West, MUMBAI,
MAH,

Najafgarh
Su
n

19:00 Graceful Group, Sarthak Water Supply, Next to Rao Brij Mohan Public School, Plot No.5,
Brij Vihar, Paprawat Village, Najafgarh, Delhi, 110043 (C)

Tu
e

19:00 Graceful Group, Sarthak Water Supply, Next to Rao Brij Mohan Public School, Plot No.5,
Brij Vihar, Paprawat Village, Najafgarh, Delhi, 110043 (C)

Sa
t

19:00 Graceful Group, Sarthak Water Supply Next to Rao Brij Mohan Public School, Plot No.5,
Brij Vihar, Paprwat Village, Najafgarh, Delhi, 110043 (O)

Namchi
Su
n

16:00 Clean Connection, Govt Senior Secondary School, Near District Court, Namchi Senior
Secondary School Road, Namchi, Sikkim, 737126 (C,DISC,SPK)

Nangal
Mo
n

18:30 New Life Group, B.B.M.B Hospital, Town Ship, Nangal, PUN, 140124

Sa
t

18:30 New Life Group, B.B.M.B Hospital, Town Ship, Nangal, PUN, 140124

Navi Mumbai
We
d

20:30 Vision of Hope Group, Sacred Heart School, 1st Floor, Sector 4, Vashi, Navi Mumbai,
MAH, 400703 (C)

Nawanshaher
Fr
i

17:00 Freedom Group Nawanshaher, Government Senior Secondary Smart School, Near Old
Court, Nawanshaher, Punjab, 144516 (C)

New Delhi
Su
n

19:00 Keep Coming Back Group, St. Columba's School, Bhai Veer Singh Road, Near Gol Market,
New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (O)

Su
n

19:00 New Life Group, Shiv Mandir Gufawala, Lawrence Road Industrial Area, Near Seven Seas
Banquet Hall, Britannia Chowk, New Delhi, DEL, 110035 (O)

Mo
n

18:45 Winds of Change Group, Sahoday Senior Secondry School, Block - C7, Near Aurbindo
Market, Hauz Khas, Safdarjung Development Area, New Delhi, DEL, 110016 (O,SWG)

Mo
n

19:00 Samarpan Group, St. Columba's School, No.1, Near Gole Dakhana, Gole Market, Ashok
Place, Bhai Vir Singh Marg, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (O)

Tu
e

18:45 Down to Earth Group, Sahoday Senior Secondry School, Block - C7, Hauz Khas,
Safdarjung Development Area, New Delhi, DEL, 110016 (C,STEP)

Tu
e

19:00 Freedom Group, Sacred Heart Cathedral Church, Ashok Place, Yusuf Sadan, Basement,
Opposite of Gurudwara Bangla Sahib, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (O)

Tu
e

19:00 Stepping Forward Group, St. Columba's School, No.1, Near Gol Dakhan, Gole Market,
Ashok Place, Bhai Vir Singh Marg, New Delhi, DEL, 110001 (O,LIT)

Tu
e

19:00 Survivors Group, Father Agnel School, Sqaudron Leader Mohinder Kumar Jain Marg,
Gautam Nagar, New Delhi, DEL, 110049 (O,VAR,TOP,ENG)

We
d

18:45 Winds of Change Group, Sahoday Senior Secondary School, Block - C7, Near Aurbindo
Market,, Hauz Khas, Safdarjung Develpoment Area,, New Delhi, DEL, 110016 (O,TOP)
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hooghly
We
d

19:00 Nabajeebon Group, Choto satyabharati school nabagram hooghly, konnagar, Konnagar,
hooghly, WB (C,DISC)

Howrah
Su
n

19:00 Paribartan Group, St. Aloysius Orphanage School, 2, Mukharam Kanoria Road, Howrah,
West Bengal, 711101 (C,O,DISC,SPK) TEMPORARILY CLOSED

HOWRAH
We
d

19:00 Barta Group, Jagacha sobuj sangha club, A.T, GHOSH ROAD, G.I.T. COLONY, HOWRAH,
WB, 711112 (C,DISC) Santragachi,Howrah

Sa
t

19:00 Barta Group, Jagacha sobuj sangha club, A.T, GHOSH ROAD, G.I.T. COLONY, HOWRAH,
WB, 711112 (C,DISC) Santragachi,Howrah

Hyderabad
We
d

19:15 Twin Cities Group, St. Francis Girls High School, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana,
500003 (C)

Fr
i

19:15 Twin Cities Group, St. Francis Girls High School, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana,
500003 (C)

Indore
Tu
e

19:00 Narcotics Anonymous Peace Group, Visarjan Ashram, Visarjan Ashram, Indore, Madhya
Pradesh, 452001 (O)

Fr
i

19:00 Narcotics Anonymous Peace Group, Visarjan Ashram, Visarjan Ashram, Indore, Madhya
Pradesh, 452001 (O)

Jagatsinghpur
Su
n

19:00 SCHOOL OF RECOVERY, Advance Coaching Center, Near-By Naba Krushna Chowdhury,
Stadium Road, Jagatsinghpur, Odisha, 754103 (C)

Jagraon
Su
n

11:00 New Way Group Of Narcotics Anonymous, R. K High School, Near D.A.V College,
Lajpatrai Road, Jagraon, PUN, 142026 (C)

Jaipur
Sa
t

18:30 Path to Life, Vinoba Gyan Mandir, B-190, University Marg Bapu Nagar, Jaipur, Jaipur,
Rajasthan, 302015 (BL)

Jalandhar
Su
n

18:30 Navjot Group, St. Joseph's School for Boys, Defence Colony, Jalandhar, PUN (C)

We
d

18:30 Navjot Group, St. Joseph's School for Boys, Defence Colony, Jalandhar, PUN (C)

Fr
i

18:30 Navjot Group, St. Joseph's School for Boys, Defence Colony, Jalandhar, PUN (C)

Jammu
Tu
e

19:00 Wisdom Group, Garrison Church, Opposite Gandhi Nagar Police Station, Satwari Road,
Jammu, Jammu & Kashmir, 180004 (C,VAR)

Th
u

19:00 Recovery Group, Garrison Church, Opposite Gandhi Nagar Police Station, Satwari Road,
Jammu, Jammu & Kashmir, 180004 (C,VAR)

Fr
i

19:00 Reality Group, Garrison Church, Opposite Gandhi Nagar Police Station, Satwari Road,
Jammu, Jammu & Kashmir, 180004 (C,VAR)
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Jorethang
Su
n

17:00 Joy of Redemption Group, Saint Francis School, Jorethang, SIK (C,STEP)

Tu
e

17:00 Joy of Redemption Group, Saint Francis School, Jorethang, SIK (C,VAR,SPK)

Th
u

17:00 Joy of Redemption Group, Saint Francis School, Jorethang, SIK (C,DISC)

Kalimpong
Su
n

16:00 Blessings, Pedong Church, Near Government Hospital, Kalimpong, WB (C)

Su
n

16:00 Living Clean Home Group, Harijan School, Goshkhan, Kalimpong, WB (C)

Tu
e

16:00 United Souls Group, Above Kalimpong Police Telecom Station, 1st Floor 9, Dr. Ongden,
Kalimpong, WB, 734301 (C)

Th
u

16:00 United Souls Group, Above Kalimpong Police Telecom Station, 1st Floor 9, Dr. Ongden,
Kalimpong, WB, 734301 (C)

Kalyani
Mo
n

18:30 Obolamban Group, Nursing Correspondence School, F-33, Kalyani, WB, 741235 (C,SPK)

We
d

18:30 Obolamban Group, Nursing Correspondence School, F-33, Kalyani, WB, 741235 (C,SPK)

Sa
t

18:30 Hope Strength, Anandam Club, A-9 Square Park, Kalyani, West Bengal, 741235 (C)

Kanjurmarg West
Th
u

19:30 God’s Grace Group, St Xavier’s School, LBS Marg, Near Naval Colony, Kanjurmarg West,
MAH, 400078

Keonjhar
Su
n

15:00 Spiritual Den, Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Near Keonjhar Stadium, Jail Road, Keonjhar,
ORI, 758001 (C,IP,SPK,STEP)

Kharagpur
Tu
e

18:30 Reconcile Group, South Side School (Uday Sangha Hall), Development, Kharagpur, West
Bengal, 721301 (O,SPK)

Fr
i

18:30 Pratyush Group, Saint Anthony Church, Near Kharagpur Town Thana, Post Office Road,
Kharagpur, West Bengal, 721301 (C,SPK)

Khurda
Mo
n

18:00 SARALA DEN GROUP, Hari Bhaina Chhaka Main Road, Front Of Bada Nuagaon SchooL,
Maa Uttarayani Ground Club JATNI, Khurda, Odisha, 752050 (C)

We
d

19:00 Winners Group, Sakti Mission House, Women's College Front, Khurda, ORI, 750255
(C,SPK)

Sa
t

19:00 Winners Group, Sakti Mission House, Women's College Front, Khurda, ORI, 750255
(C,SPK)

Kolkata
Su
n

10:30 Group of Hope, Triangular Park, Rippon Street, Kolkata, WB, 700016 (O) Morning meeting
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We
d

16:00 Alive and Free Group, Goverment Collage, Kotkapura Road, Mukatsar, PUN, 152026 (C)

Mumbai
Su
n

11:30 Just for Today Group, Good Shepherd Church, Sangeetkar N Dutta Marg, Mumbai, MAH,
400053 (C)

Su
n

19:30 Stepping Stones Group, St. Peter's Kindergarten, Near Balaji Restaurant, Hill Road, Saint
Peter's Road, Mumbai, MAH (C)

Su
n

19:30 Sunday Special Group, Anza High School, Opposite Railway Station, Gloria Church,
Mumbai, MAH (C)

Mo
n

19:30 Foundation Group, Saint Michael's Church, Opposite Mahim Bus Depot, Lady Jamshedji
Road, Mumbai, MAH, 400016 (O,DISC)

Mo
n

19:30 Gratitude Group, St. Sebastian High School, Behind SK Patil Udyan, Charni Road, Mumbai,
MAH, 400002 (C)

Mo
n

19:30 New Life Group, Malvani Gate no. 6, Mohd. Rafi Ground, Besides Gymkhana, Mumbai,
MAH, 400095 (C)

Tu
e

19:30 Freedom Group, Sacred Heart's High School, Near Khar Police Station, SV Road, Mumbai,
MAH, 400052 (C)

Tu
e

19:30 Never Alone Group, St. Xaviers School, Church Road, Next to Vileparle Railway Station
West, Mumbai, MAH, 400056 (C)

Tu
e

19:30 Reaching Out Group, Our Lady of Good Counsel School, Next to Sion Station, Sion Station
Road, Mumbai, MAH, 400022 (C,TOP)

We
d

19:30 Gateway Group, Holy Name High School, near Regal Cinema, Convent Street, Mumbai,
MAH (O) English Speaking Meeting

We
d

19:30 Grateful Heads Group, YMCA, Bandra West, Mumbai, MAH, 400050 (C,VAR) English
Speaking Meeting

We
d

19:30 Stepping Stones Group, St. Peter's Kindergarten, Near Balaji Restaurant, Hill Road, Saint
Peter's Road, Mumbai, MAH (C,TOP)

Th
u

07:30 Just for Today Group, Good Shepherd Church, Four Bungalows, Sangeetkar N Dutta
Marg, Mumbai, MAH, 400053 (C,DISC,LIT)

Th
u

19:30 Foundation Group, Saint Michael's Church, opposite Mahim Bus Depot, Lady Jamshedji
Road, Mumbai, MAH, 400016 (C)

Th
u

19:30 Gravity Group, St Louis High School, Near Dahisar Bridge, Dahisar West, Mumbai, MAH,
400068 (C)

Fr
i

19:30 Freedom Group, Sacred Heart's High School, Near Khar Police Station, SV Road, Mumbai,
MAH, 400052 (C)

Fr
i

19:30 Reaching Out Group, Our Lady of Good Counsel School, Next to Sion Station, Sion Station
Road, Mumbai, MAH, 400022 (C,TOP)

Sa
t

19:30 Foundation Group, Saint Michael's Church, opposite Mahim Bus Depot, Lady Jamshedji
Road, Mumbai, MAH, 400016 (C)

Sa
t

19:30 Grateful Heads Group, YMCA, Bandra West., Mumbai, MAH, 400052 (C,VAR) English
Speaking Meeting

MUMBAI
Mo
n

19:30 Step Sisters Group (WOMENS ONLY MEETING), YMCA, Bandra West, MUMBAI, MAH,
400050 (C)

Tu
e

19:30 New Image Group, Mahanagarpalika Municipal School, Vasai Road Railway Station
(West), Near ST Stand, MUMBAI, MAH (C)
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We
d

17:00 Road To Sanity Group, Savtantrta Sainani Park, Huda Sector, New Grain Market, Mandi
Dabwali, HAR, 125104 (C)

Mansa
Mo
n

18:30 Back To Life Group, Guru Ramdas Dharamshala, Ram Bagh Road, Mansa, PUN, 151505
(C)

Fr
i

17:00 Back To Life Group, Guru Ramdas dharamshala, ram bagh road, Mansa, PUN, 151505 (C)

Maya Puri
Th
u

19:00 Group of Hope, New Era Public School, H-17, Maya Puri Road, Maya Puri, Maya Puri, Delhi,
110064 (O)

Mehta
Mo
n

17:00 Courage Group, Elementary School, Opposite Hdfc Bank, Jalandhar Road, Mehta, Punjab,
143114 (C)

Th
u

17:00 Courage Group, Elementary School, Opposite Hdfc Bank, Jalandhar Road, Mehta, Punjab,
143114 (C)

Midnapore
Su
n

18:30 Punarjonma Group, Advocate Partha Kumar Basu Chamber, Opposite of Judges Court,
Judges Court Road, Midnapore, West Bengal, 721101 (BEG,DISC,SPK)

Mo
n

18:15 Serenity Group, Advocate Partha Kumar Basu Chamber, Opposite of Judges Court, Judges
Court Road, Midnapore, West Bengal, 721101 (C,SPK,STEP) 6.15-7.30pm(October-March)
and 6.30-7.45pm(April-September)

Th
u

18:30 Punarjonma Group, Advocate Partha Kumar Basu Chamber, Opposite of Judges Court,
Judges Court Road, Midnapore, West Bengal, 721101 (O,BEG,DISC,SPK)

Sa
t

18:15 Serenity Group, Advocate Partha Kumar Basu Chamber, Opposite of Judges Court, Judges
Court Road, Midnapore, West Bengal, 721101 (C,DISC,STEP) 6.15-7.30pm(October-March)
and 6.30-7.45pm(April-September)

MILLI
Su
n

16:00 We Can, Melli Primary School, Near Police Station, MILLI, WB, 737128 (C)

Moga
Su
n

17:00 God's Grace Group, Bhupindra Khalsa Sr. Sec. School, Near G.T Road, Moga, PUN,
142001 (C) Winters 4 PM, Summers 5 PM

Tu
e

17:00 God's Grace Group, Bhupindra Khalsa Sr. Sec. School, Near G.T Road, Moga, PUN,
142001 (C) Winters 4 PM, Summers 5 PM

Th
u

17:00 God's Grace Group, Bhupindra Khalsa Sr. Sec. School, Near G.T Road, Moga, PUN,
142001 (C) Winters 4 PM, Summers 5 PM

Sa
t

17:00 God's Grace Group, Bhupindra Khalsa Sr. Sec. School, Near G.T Road, Moga, PUN,
142001 (C) Winters 4 PM, Summers 5 PM

Mohali
We
d

18:30 Blessed Group, Family Planning office building, Near Petrol Pump, Phase 3A, Mohali, PUN,
140301 (C,VAR)

Mukatsar
Su
n

16:00 Alive and Free Group, Goverment Collage, Kotkapura Road, Mukatsar, PUN, 152026 (C)
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Su
n

12:00 Charisma Group, Shantirani Primary School, 209, N.S.C. Bose Road, Kolkata, WB, 700047
(C,SPK) Morning meeting

Su
n

19:00 Ichha Group, Monohor Pukur Baisakhi Sangha Club, Near uttom moncho Jatindas park (
metro stn ) HAZRA, 122/2A Monohor Pukur Road, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700026 (C,SPK)

Su
n

19:00 Love & Hugs Group, Shyamnagar Yubak Sangha, Children park, 89,Shyamnagar Road,
Kolkata, West Bengal, 700055 (C,SPK)

Su
n

19:00 Samarpan Group, Parmar Balika Vidyalaya Primary School, 86,Parmar Road, Kolkata,
West Bengal, 712232 (O,DISC,SPK)

Su
n

19:30 Dishari Group, Jadavpur Student Association, Block G, E block,Ajanta Park, Baghajatin
Colony., Kolkata, WB, 700086 (SPK) Every Wednesday and Sunday (Sharing meeting) Every
Friday (Discussion meeting)

Mo
n

19:15 Freedom Group, Haranath High school, Near Girish Mancha, 2/1/1A,Ramkrishna Ln, Bag
Bazar, Kolkata, WB, 700003 (DISC) Last Monday of the month meeting format will be
(sharing meeting)

Mo
n

19:15 Group of Hope, EMANUEL MINISTRY, 48 RIPPON STREET, Kolkata, WB, 700016 (C,DISC)

Mo
n

19:15 New Begenning, Atlanta Club-Tollygunge, Behind Bangur Hospital., 73/26 Golf Club Road,
Kolkata, WB, 700033 (TOP)

Tu
e

18:30 Stepping Stones Group, Sacred Heart Church Complex (Esplanade), 3, Lenin Sarani
Dharmatala, Kolkata, WB, 700013 (DISC,SPK)

Tu
e

19:00 Charisma Group, Shantirani Primary School, 209, N.S.C. Bose Road, Kolkata, WB, 700047
(SPK)

Tu
e

19:15 Ekata Group, BK Pal Park (Ahiritola), BK PAL PARK, Kolkata, WB, 700005 (C)

We
d

19:00 Just For Today, Bagmari Manicktala Government Sponsored Higher Secondary School,
Near 3A Bustand Kankurgachi, 1 Bagmari Lane, Kolkata, WB, 700054 (C,DISC,SPK) Bagmari
Manicktala Government Sponsored Higher Secondary School(Kankurgachi)

We
d

19:30 Dishari Group, Jadavpur Students Association., Block G, E block,Ajanta Park, Baghajatin
Colony., Kolkata, WB, 700086 (SPK)

Th
u

19:00 Aastha Group, Senior Citizen's Room, Purbachal Housing Estate (near 13No. Tank,
Kalobari Bus stop behind Cluster - IX & X, Central football ground), GA Block, Sector- III,
Salt Lake, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700097 (C) Senior Citizen Room, Besides Purbachal Sports
Ground

Th
u

19:15 Group of Hope, EMANUEL MINISTRY, 48 Rippon Street, Kolkata, WB, 700016 (C)

Th
u

19:15 New Beginning, Atlanta Club-Tollygunge, Behind Bangur Hospital., 73/26 Golf Club Road,
Kolkata, WB, 700033 (DISC)

Fr
i

18:30 Stepping Stones Group, Sacred Heart Church Complex(Esplanade), 3, Lenin Sarani
Dharmatala, Kolkata, WB, 700013 (DISC,SPK)

Fr
i

19:00 Just For Today, Bagmari Manicktala Government Sponsored Higher Secondary School,
Near 3A Bustand Kankurgachi, 1 Bagmari Lane, Kolkata, WB, 700054 (C,DISC,SPK)

Fr
i

19:00 Merciful Group, BARISHA CLUB, BESIDE SAMAR ROY CHOUDHURY PARK, BARISHA
JANAKALYAN ,JAMES LONG SARANI, Kolkata, WB, 700008 (C,DISC)

Fr
i

19:30 Dishari Group, Jadavpur Students Association., Block G, E block,Ajanta Park, Baghajatin
Colony., Kolkata, WB, 700086 (DISC) Every Wednesday and Sunday (Sharing meeting)
Every Friday (Discussion meeting)

Sa
t

19:15 Freedom Group, Haranath High school., Near Girish Mancha, 2/1/1A, Ramkrishna Ln, Bag
Bazar, Kolkata, WB, 700003 (SPK)
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Sa
t

19:15 New Beginning, Atlanta Club-Tollygunge, Behind Bangur Hospital., 73/26 Golf Club Road,
Kolkata, WB, 700033 (TOP)

Sa
t

21:30 Post 9 Group, 117 Purbalok, Singhabari Road, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700099 (SPK) Post 9
Group of NA is formatted for 10 Years + Clean Members. Newcomer is always welcome and
will be given utmost importance in every meeting. However sharing is limited to 10Years+
members. In every gratitude meeting, all members can participate in sharing.

KOLKATA
Su
n

18:00 Rising Recovery, BELGHARIA SPORTING CLUB, 86 FEEDER ROAD, KOLKATA, 700056
(C,TOP)

Su
n

19:00 Merciful Group, Amra Sabai Sangha Club, Beside Samar Roy Choudhury Park, BARISHA,
JANAKALYAN, JAMES LONG SARANI, KOLKATA, 700008 (C,SPK)

Mo
n

19:00 STICK TO THE WINNERS, GARIA MAIN ROAD, P.O- NAKTALA OPPOSITE 6NO. BUS STAND
MILESTONE BUILDING, 124A/1 RAJA S.C MALLICK RD, KOLKATA, WB, 700047 (C,SPK,TOP)

Mo
n

19:15 Chetana Group, LYCEE SCHOOL, 10/1,HINDUSTAN ROAD,GARIAHAT, KOLKATA, WB,
700029 (SPK)

Mo
n

19:15 Prashanti Group, Purba kolikata Vidyatan(Beleghata), raja Rajendra Lal Mitra road,
KOLKATA, WB, 700085 (C,DISC) Last Monday of the Month is discussion meeting

Tu
e

19:30 God Grace Group, THAKURPUKUR, BESIDE 3A BUS STAND,LANDMARK-MUTHOOT FINANCE
2ND FLOOR, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD, KOLKATA, WB, 700063 (C)

We
d

19:00 Merciful Group, AMRA SABAI SANGHA CLUB, BESIDE SAMAR ROY CHOUDHURY PARK,
BARISHA,JANAKALYAN,JAMES LONG SARANI, KOLKATA, WB, 700008 (C,SPK)

We
d

19:00 NARISHTA, PRABHU JISHUR GIRJA, 76 RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD, KOLKATA, WB, 700016
(C,W) WOMAN's MEETING.

We
d

19:15 LIVING CLEAN GROUP, HARALAL PRIMARY SCHOOL, 13.ANANDAPURI ROAD, KOLKATA,
WB, 700055 (C)

Th
u

19:15 Chetana Group, LYCEE SCHOOL, 10/1,HINDUSTAN ROAD,GARIAHAT, KOLKATA, 700029
(DISC)

Th
u

19:30 God Grace Group, THAKURPUKUR, BESIDE 3A BUS STAND.LANDMARK-MUTHOOT FINANCE
2ND FLOOR, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD, KOLKATA, 700063 (C)

Sa
t

12:00 GRATEFUL AND ALIVE GROUP, ST. JAMES CHURCH, JORA GIRJA, 165A ACHARYA
JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA, WB (C)

Sa
t

18:30 Awareness Group, BELGHARIA SPORTING CLUB, 86 FEEDER ROAD, KOLKATA, WEST
BENGAL, 700056 (C,DISC,TOP)

Sa
t

19:15 Chetana Group, LYCEE SCHOOL, 10/1,HINDUSTAN ROAD,GARIAHAT, KOLKATA, WB,
700029 (SPK)

Konnagar,Hooghly
Mo
n

19:00 Nabajeebon Group, Choto satyabharati school, Nabagram, Konnagar,Hooghly, WB
(C,DISC)

Kota
Su
n

18:30 Prerna Group, CNI Church, Sabzi Mandi, Kota, RAJ, 324006 (O)

KRISHNANAGAR
Su
n

18:30 PRARTHANA, LOTUS AQUA PARK(SWARNAMOYEE PIKUR), NEAR JUDGE COURT,FOARA
MORE, KRISHNANAGAR, WB, 741101 (C)
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Kufri Shimla
Tu
e

18:30 Recovery Foundation Group, Ashray Cottage, Kufri, Dist. Shimla, H.P. 171012, Helpline
no: +91 86270 99111, Ashray Cottage, Kufri, Dist. Shimla,, Kufri Shimla, Himachal Pradesh,
171012 (O)

Fr
i

18:30 Recovery Foundation Group, Ashray Cottage, Kufri, Dist. Shimla, H.P. 171012, Helpline
no: +91 86270 99111, Ashray Cottage, Kufri, Dist. Shimla,, Kufri Shimla, Himachal Pradesh,
171012 (O)

Kurseong
We
d

17:00 Stepping Stones Group, Adjacent to Bismillah Communcation, Hill Cart Road, Kurseong,
West Bengal, 734203 Temporary Address

Sa
t

17:00 Stepping Stones Group, Adjacent to Bismillah Communcation, Hill Cart Road, Kurseong,
West Bengal, 734203 Temporary Address

Ludhiana
Su
n

17:30 Open Heart Group Ludhiana, Community Centre, Hl Colony, Ludhiana, PUN, 141001 (C)

Tu
e

17:30 New Ways Group, Govt Primary School, Ludhiana, PUN, 141003 (C)

Th
u

17:30 Open Heart Group Ludhiana, Community Centre, Hl Colony, Ludhiana, PUN, 141001 (C)

Fr
i

17:30 New Ways Group, Govt Primary School, Ludhiana, PUN, 141003 (C)

Madurai
We
d

19:00 Pudhiya Ulagam Group, Rosary Church, Town Hall Road, Madurai, 625001

Mahilpur
Tu
e

16:30 Good Company Group, S.G.G.S. Khalsa College, Garhshankar-Hoshiarpur Rd, Mahilpur,
PUN, 146105 (C)

Fr
i

17:30 Road To Recovery Group, S.G.G.S. Khalsa College, Garhshankar-Hoshiarpur Rd,
Mahilpur, PUN, 146105 (C)

Malda
Su
n

19:15 Wisdom Group, Sharat Kumar Vidya Bhawan,English bazar, Opposite Baluchar Post Office,
Malda, WB, 732101 (O,SPK) Malda

MALDA
Tu
e

19:15 Forgive Group, Sharat Kumar Vidya Bhawan English Bazar, Opposite Baluchar Post office,
MALDA, WB, 732101 (C,SPK) EVERNGY MONTH LAST MONDAY THE FORMAT IS SHARING
MEETU

Malout
Su
n

17:00 Road To Recovery Malout, Mimit Park, Malout, PUN, 152107

We
d

17:00 Road To Recovery Malout, Mimit Park, Malout, PUN, 152107

Mandi Dabwali
Su
n

17:00 Road To Sanity Group, Savtantrta Sainani Park, Huda Sector, New Grain Market, Mandi
Dabwali, HAR, 125104 (C)


